
Deadline Time Meeting/Items Due Location
Monday, August 15, 2022 5:00 PM All submissions due for August General Session Review submission legend
Thursday, August 18, 2022 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting
Monday, August 29, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom

Thursday, September 1, 2022 11:59 PM All submissions due for September General Session Review submission legend
Thursday, September 8, 2022 6:00 PM ASUU Senate Executive Meeting
Thursday, September 15, 2022 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting
Monday, September 19, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom

Thursday, September 29, 2022 11:59 PM All submissions due for October General Session Review submission legend
Monday, October 3, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom
Thursday, October 13, 2022 6:00 PM ASUU Senate Executive Meeting 
Monday, October 17, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom
Thursday, October 27, 2022 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting

Thursday, November 3, 2022 11:59 PM All submissions due for November General Session Review submission legend
Monday, November 7, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom
Thursday, November 17, 2022 6:00 PM ASUU Senate Executive Meeting
Monday, November 21, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom
Thursday, December 1, 2022 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting

Monday, December 5, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom
Monday, December 12, 2022 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom

August

SENATE MEETING SCHEDULE 2022/2023
Visit asuu.utah.edu/senate for Senate contacts and more information

September

The funding bill template can be found here:
Completed funding bills should  be emailed to:

Joint legislation should be emailed to:

Senate Budget Request Template
amyers@asuu.utah.edu
mwalia@asuu.utah.edu

Letter's of Intent should put in the month's general session Microsoft Teams folder

Submission Legend

October

November

December

https://uofutah.sharepoint.com/sites/ASUU2022-2023687-Senate/Shared%20Documents/Senate/Senate%20Budget%20Request%20Template/Senate%20Budget%20Request%20Template.pdf
mailto:amyers@asuu.utah.edu
mailto:mwalia@asuu.utah.edu


Deadline Time Meeting/Items Due Location
Thursday, January 5, 2023 11:59 PM All submissions due for January General Session Review submission legend
Monday, January 9, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom
Thursday, January 19, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU Senate Executive Meeting 
Monday, January 23, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom
Thursday, February 2, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting

Monday, February 6, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom
Thursday, February 9, 2023 11:59 PM All submissions due for February General Session Review submission legend
Monday, February 13, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom
Thursday, February 23, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU Senate Executive Meeting 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting

Thursday, March 9, 2023 11:59 PM All submissions due for March General Session Review submission legend
Monday, March 13, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom
Thursday, March 23, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU Senate Executive Meeting 
Monday, March 27, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom
Thursday, March 30, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting

Thursday, April 6, 2023 11:59 PM All submissions due for April General Session Review submission legend
Monday, April 10, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom
Thursday, April 13, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU Senate Executive Meeting 
Monday, April 17, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Executive Meeting Zoom
Thursday, April 20, 2023 6:00 PM ASUU General Senate Meeting

May Monday, May 1, 2023 3:00 PM Academic Senate Meeting Zoom

Letter's of Intent should put in the month's general session Microsoft Teams folder

February

March

April

January

SENATE MEETING SCHEDULE 2022/2023
Visit asuu.utah.edu/senate for Senate contacts and more information

Submission Legend
The funding bill template can be found here: Senate Budget Request Template

Completed funding bills should  be emailed to: amyers@asuu.utah.edu
Joint legislation should be emailed to: mwalia@asuu.utah.edu

https://uofutah.sharepoint.com/sites/ASUU2022-2023687-Senate/Shared%20Documents/Senate/Senate%20Budget%20Request%20Template/Senate%20Budget%20Request%20Template.pdf
mailto:amyers@asuu.utah.edu
mailto:mwalia@asuu.utah.edu
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